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Import

Export  Status set

Temporary users

Sessions | Group: EKM431219-TPB-P7 v

12

13

Date

Frl 26 Jan 2024
Fri 2 Feb 2024
Fri9 Feb 2024
Frl 16 Feb 2024

Fri 23 Feb 2024

Fi 1 Mar 2024 B4

Fri & Mar 2024 &:

Fri 15 Mar 2024
Fri 22 Mar 2024

Fri 5 Apr 2024
Fn 19 Apr 2024
Fri 26 Apr 2024

Fri 3 May 2024

14 Tue 14 May 2024

15
16

®

Fri 17 May 2024

Fri 24 May 2024

Time

BI5PM -9:15PM
B:45PM -9:15PM
BIABPN -9:15PM
BIA5PM -915PM
B:45PM - 9:15PM

9:15PM

215PM

BIA5PM -9115EM

BIARPM - 9:15PM

6:45PM -9:15PM

6:45PM -9:15PM

6:45PM -9:15PM

G:45PM - 9:15PM

TPM- 3:30PM

6:45PN -9:15PM

6:45PM -9:15PM

Type
Group:
Groug:
Group:
Group:
Group:
Group:
Group:
Group:
Group:
Group:
Group:
Group:
Group:
Group:
Group:

Group:

EKM431219- TPB -F7
EKM431219- TFBE - P7
EKM431219- TPB -F7
EKM431219- TFB -F7
EKM431219- TPB - P7
EKM431219- TPB - P7
EKM431219- TPB -FP7
EKM431219- TPB - P7
EKM431219-TPB-P7
EKM431219-TPB -P7
EKM431219-TPB -P7
EKM431219-TPB -P7
EKM431219-TPB -P7
EKM431219-TPB -P7
EKM431219- TPE -P7

EKM431219-TPB - P7

Description

Regular class sesslon

Regular class session

Regular class session

Regular class session

Regular class session

Reska Rahmatullah, S.E. M.M.; 158806022023211014
Reska Rahmatullah, S.E., M.M.; 198806022023211014
Reska Rahmatullah, S.E.. M.M.; 158806022023211014
Reska Rahmatullah, S.E., M.M.; 188806022023211014

Regular class session
Regular class session
Regular class session
Dr. Muhammad Ichsan Hadjri, 5.T., M.M - NIP. 198307 112018031001
Dr. Muhammad Ichsan Hadjri, 5.7., M.M - NIP, 198307112018031001
Or. Muhammad Ichsan Hadjri, 5.7., M.M - NIP, 198207112018031001

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan Hadjri, 5.7., M.M - NIP. 198307 112018031001
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